Unlicensed Plumbing Contractor Continuation Bond

(To be completed by your surety company.)

The \$40 filing fee must be submitted with this bond form, payable to the Minnesota Department of Health. Checks returned for nonpayment will be charged a \$20 fee (M.S. 332.50, subd. 2).

Plumbing Contractor's Name Richard D. Myrum Type or Print (do not enter the plumbing company name)					Bond No. RSB0394662			
14174		Type or Print (do not en	ter the plumbing compa					
Address	16491 Lake	Street	Pengilly	MN	5575			885-1407
Stree	et	A PART THE	City		State	Zip	Phone No.	
Company Na	ameRichard D.	Myrum					No. of The Land	
	Type or Print. N	Must be the same as file	the previous year.					
Address	16491 Lake	Street	Pengilly	MN	5575			885-1407
Stre	et (Must be the same	as filed the previous yes	ar.) City	HV H	State	Zip	Phone No.	
Date Origina	l Bond Issued	6 / 22 /	00 in the an	nount of \$25,00	00 as requ	ired by	statute.	
Surety Comp	oany Name	RLI SURETY						
	Туре	or Print						
Address	P.O. Box 3	967	Peoria	IL	61612			692-1000
Stree	et	SE THE PLANT	City		State	Zip	Phone No.	
Richard D State of Min County of _	and sworn before	ner)		RLI SUR Surety Company uthorized Signatur John E. Ma	Name re of Surety tetich	IN E. MA	ATETICH, JR	Same and the same
My commiss				Enn	AAAAAAAAA	ARRARARA	MARARARARARA	3
application a	are considered pri	ts: Under Minnesot vate until you are is ocial security numb	ssued a credential.	When you beco	ome crede	ntialed,	all data in th	is application

Notice to Corporate Applicants: Under Minnesota Statutes 13.41, all data submitted in this application are public, except for the social security number of any responsible person, which is private.

If you require this document in another format, such as large print, Braille, or cassette tape, call (651)215-0700, TDD (651)215-0707 or for Greater Minnesota through the Minnesota Relay Service at (800)627-3529 and ask for (651)215-0700.

RETURN: Bond form and \$40 filing fee to:



Minnesota Department of Health Plumbing Program 121 East Seventh Place, Suite 220 P.O. Box 64975 St. Paul, MN 55164-0975 Phone: (651)215-0836.

	1	A 23
Office Use Only: I	ree: \$46CCl	APR-2001-06 \$
Deposit Date:	3/13/04	S SECRETARY OF STATE
Deposit No.:	15/200	2-17-16
		101943

USE ONLY FOR ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF INDIVIDUAL OR PARTNERSHIP CONTRACTOR

USE ONLY FOR ACTA	, ,				
ATE OF MINNESOTA) ss.				
ounty of					
	40 ne	ersonally came			
this to the identical r	person described in and wh	who executed the foregoing bond andhe acknowledged			
me well known to be the identical p					
e same to be own free act	and deed.				
EAL)	_	Signature of Notary Public			
USE ONLY	FOR ACKNOWLEDGMEN	T OF CORPORATE CONTRACTOR			
OF MININES OTA	1				
TATE OF MINNESOTA) ss.				
ounty of		, 19, before me personally appeared			
Jpon this day of _		, to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn,			
lid say that he is the	of				
lid say that he is the		corporation; that the seal affixed to the foregoing strument was executed in behalf of the corporation by author ment to be the free act and deed of the corporation.			
ity of its Board of Directors; that he	acknowledged said instru	ment to be the free act and deed of the corporation. Signature of Notary Public			
		Olgina de la companya			
March St. St. St.	ACKNOWLEDGMENT C	OF CORPORATE SURETY			
STATE OF MINNESOTA	1				
) ss.				
County of ST LOUIS		, 19x 2000 before me personally appeare			
On this day of	DECEMBER				
	e e	and			
JOHN E. IMIE	as by me duly sworn, did s	ay that he is the attorney in fact, of the REE Section			
to me personally known, who bein	, the corporation whos	se name is affixed to the foregoing instrument; that the seal_ the said corporation; and that said instrument was executed			
affixed to the foregoing instrumer	nt is the corporate seal of	TOUN E MATETICH JR.			
habelf of said cornoration by auth	ority of its board of directo	ors and saidJOHN E. MATETICH JR. y in fact as the free act and deed of said corporation.			
		y III lact as the his			
GOMITO TITLE OF THE PROPERTY OF	SHANNAN MANANANAN S				
	RICIA A. TECHAR	Signature of Notary Public			



RLI Insurance Co. P.O. Box 3967 Peoria, IL 61612-3967

POWER OF ATTORNEY

(Irrevocable)

Know All Men by These Presents:

BOND NO. RSB- 394663

That this Power of Attorney is not valid or in effect unless attached to the bond which it authorizes executed, but may be detached by the approving officer if desired. That RLI INSURANCE COMPANY, an Illinois corporation, does hereby make, constitute and appoint

JOHN E. MATETICH JR., PATRICIA A. TECHAR, JOHN E. MATETICH OF HIBBING, MINNESOTA

its true and lawful Agent and Attorney-in-Fact, with full power and authority hereby conferred, to sign, execute, acknowledge and deliver for and on its behalf as Surety, the following bonds.

	on its behan as butchy, the teneral of Court or Ordinance for:	AUTHORITY
An ORI	GINAL bond required by Statute, Decree of Court or Ordinance for:	LIMIT
(A)	FIDUCIARY ADMINISTRATOR'S, PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S AND EXECUTOR'S GUARDIAN'S, CONSERVATEE'S OR CONSERVATOR'S OF INCOMPETENT ADULTS BANKRUPTCY TRUSTEE'S OR RECEIVER'S TO LIQUIDATE REFEREE'S, TRUSTEE'S, AND COMMISSIONER'S TO SELL REAL ESTATE RECEIVER'S IN STATE COURT ONLY TESTAMENTARY TRUSTEE'S GUARDIAN'S OR CONSERVATOR'S OF MINORS	\$250,000 \$250,000 \$50,000 \$50,000
(B)	COURT PLAINTIFF'S BOND (EXCEPT RESTRAINING ORDER, INJUNCTION AND BAIL BONDS) (FOR BANKS) DEFENDANT'S BOND	
(C)	LICENSE AND PERMIT COUNTY, CITY, TOWN, VILLAGE OR OTHER MUNICIPALITY AS OBLIGEE STATE AS OBLIGEE (Except the following bonds) SPECIAL FUEL USER BOND AUCTIONEER ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR/ALARM AND COMMUNICATION CONTRACTOR. INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE TREATMENT SYSTEM BOND MOTOR VEHICLE DEFECTIVE TITLE. OWNERSHIP OF ELECTRONIC FINANCIAL TERMINAL. PRIVATE DETECTIVE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA OR OTHER BRANCH OF THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT	\$ 5,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 10,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 10,000
(D)	CONTRACT OR PERFORMANCE OR LABOR AND MATERIAL OR SUB-DIVISION OR SITE IMPROVEMENT OR MAINTENANCE OR CONSTRUCTION BID BONDS	No Authority
(E)	PUBLIC OFFICIAL NOTARY	\$ 50,000 \$ 50,000
(F)	ANY BOND OF INDEMNITY, PROVIDED THERE IS ATTACHED TO THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, WRITTEN AUTHORITY IN THE FORM OF AN ENDORSEMENT OR LETTER, SIGNED BY THE PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, TREASURER OR ASSISTANT SECRETARY OF RLI INSURANCE COMPANY SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZING ITS EXECUTION. FOR CONFIRMATION OF THE WRITTEN AUTHORITY, PLEASE CONTACT RLI INSURANCE COMPANY AT 800-645-2402, (309-692-1000 IN ILLINOIS).	As DETERMINED BY RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

Note: Authority Limit refers to the aggregate amount for any single obligation, regardless of the number of instruments issued for that obligation. THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY does not authorize any OPEN PENALTY BONDS OR UTILITY BONDS.

The acknowledgment and execution of any such document by the said Attorney-in-Fact, shall be as binding upon this Company as if such bond had been executed and acknowledged by the regularly elected officers of this Company.

RLI Insurance Company further certifies that the following is a true and exact copy of a Resolution adopted by the Board of Directors of RLI Insurance Company, and now in force, to-wit: "All bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of Attorney, or other obligations of the corporation shall be executed in the corporate name of the Company by the President, Secretary, any Assistant Secretary, Treasurer, or any Vice President, or by such other officers as the Board of Directors may authorize. The President, any Vice President, Secretary, any Assistant Secretary, or the Treasurer may appoint Attorneys in Fact or Agents who shall have authority to issue bonds, policies, or undertakings in the name of the Company. The corporate seal is not necessary for the validity of any bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of Attorney or other obligations of the corporation. The signature of any such officer and the corporate seal may be printed by facsimile.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said RLI INSURANCE COMPANY has caused these presents to be executed by its President with its corporate seal affixed this 26th day of JULY, 1998

State of Illinois County of Peoria

On this <u>26th</u> day of <u>July</u>, 1<u>998</u>, personally came before me <u>Jonathan E. Michael</u> and Camille J. Hensey, to me known to be the individuals and officers of RLI Insurance Company who executed the above instrument, and they each acknowledged the execution of the same, and being by me duly sworn, did severally depose and say that they are the said officers of the corporation aforesaid, and that the seal affixed to the above instrument is the seal of the corporation, and that said corporate seal and their signatures as such officers were duly affixed and described to the said instrument by the authority of the Board of Directors of said corporation.

"OFFICIAL SEAL" CARLA J. BARACKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 07/08/01 CERTIFICATE:

I, the undersigned officer of RLI Insurance Company, a corporation of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that the attached Power of Attorney is in full force and effect and is irrevocable; and furthermore, that the Resolution of the Company as set forth in the Power of Attorney, is now in force. In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and the seal of the RLI Insurance Company 2000. this * 6th day of July

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

and it must be the same date as the bond.

*IMPORTANT: This date must be filled in before it is attached to the bond

SPA001 (7/98)